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PointsRider Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

ACOSTA Pedro SPA 156 25 4 25 20 - 25 25 16 161

ARBOLINO Tony ITA 154 16 25 20 13 25 20 20 9 62 2 2

DIXON Jake GBR 104 10 16 - 10 11 16 16 25 -3 52 50

CANET Aron SPA 96 20 13 8 11 - 13 - 11 204 60 8

LOPEZ Alonso SPA 92 - 20 9 16 16 10 11 10 -5 64 4

SALAC Filip CZE 75 13 9 11 7 20 9 3 - 36 81 17

ALDEGUER Fermín SPA 74 3 1 10 6 8 - 8 13 257 82 1

LOWES Sam GBR 67 9 6 3 25 1 - 9 5 98 89 7

CHANTRA Somkiat THA 66 7 8 5 9 10 7 13 - 79 90 1

GONZALEZ Manuel SPA 63 11 5 6 4 - 8 10 8 1110 93 3

VIETTI Celestino ITA 55 5 3 7 - 13 11 6 6 411 101 8

ARENAS Albert SPA 43 8 7 4 8 - 0 7 7 212 113 12

OGURA Ai JPN 39 - - 1 - 7 1 2 20 813 117 4

GARCIA Sergio SPA 37 1 11 - 5 6 6 5 3 -14 119 2

BALTUS Barry BEL 34 4 0 - 3 9 0 4 4 1015 122 3

ALCOBA Jeremy SPA 28 6 0 13 0 3 - 0 1 516 128 6

ROBERTS Joe USA 27 2 2 0 2 4 4 - 0 1317 129 1

BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 18 - 0 16 0 0 2 - - 018 138 9

BINDER Darryn RSA 13 0 10 - - - - - 2 119 143 5

FOGGIA Dennis ITA 8 0 0 2 0 2 3 1 0 -20 148 5

TULOVIC Lukas GER 6 - - - 1 5 - - 0 021 150 2

PASINI Mattia ITA 5 - - - - - 5 - - -22 151 1
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KELLY Sean Dylan USA 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 - -23 156 5

TORRES Jordi SPA 0 0 0 - - - - - - -24 156 0

GOMEZ Borja SPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - -25 156 0

VD GOORBERGH Zonta NED 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 026 156 0

RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 027 156 0

TATAY Carlos SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 0 -28 156 0

GUEVARA Izan SPA 0 - - 0 0 0 0 - - 029 156 0

ESCRIG Alex SPA 0 - - - - - - - - 030 156 0

DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - - -31 156 0

AGIUS Senna AUS 0 - - - 0 0 - - - -32 156 0

SKINNER Rory GBR 0 0 - 0 0 - - - - -33 156 0

MINAMIMOTO Soichiro JPN 0 - 0 0 0 - - - - -34 156 0

HADA Taiga JPN 0 - - - - - 0 0 0 -35 156 0

DANIEL Kasma MAL 0 - - - - - 0 0 - -36 156 0

NOZANE Kohta JPN 0 - - - - - - - - 037 156 0

RUIZ Yeray SPA 0 - - - - - - - 0 -38 156 0

SANCHIS David SPA 0 - - 0 - - - - - -39 156 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

2211 25 31 23 38 26 20 29 14 15ELF MARC VDS RACING TEAM
1992 33 11 29 28 - 25 32 23 1822 22RED BULL KTM AJO
1663 3 21 19 22 24 10 19 23 2555 33BETA TOOLS SPEEDUP
1334 21 24 8 16 6 19 5 14 2088 33PONS WEGOW LOS40
1055 7 8 6 9 17 8 15 20 15116 28IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA
1046 10 16 - 10 11 16 16 25 -117 1TENSITE GASGAS ASPAR TEAM
1037 19 9 24 7 23 9 3 1 8118 1QJMOTOR GRESINI  MOTO2

638 11 5 6 4 - 8 10 8 11158 40CORREOS PREPAGO YAMAHA VR46 M
559 5 3 7 - 13 11 6 6 4166 8FANTIC RACING
3510 2 2 2 2 6 7 1 - 13186 20ITALTRANS RACING TEAM
3411 4 - - 3 9 - 4 4 10187 1FIETEN OLIE RACING GP
1912 - 10 - 1 5 - - 2 1202 15LIQUI MOLY HUSQVARNA INTACT GP
1813 - - 16 - - 2 - - -203 1PERTAMINA MANDALIKA SAG TEAM

PointsConstructor Leader Previous POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL

220KALEX1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 20

124BOSCOSCURO2 3 20 10 16 16 10 11 13 2596 96
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